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Broadcom (Avago Technologies) - npon3BoaMT TOBapbl BLICOKOrO Ka4ecTBa, U uMeeT 6e3ynpeyHyto penyTauunto . bnarogaps
TOMY, 4TO Halla KOMMaHWs HanpsMyto COTPYAHUYAET C PUPMON-NPOnN3BOANTENIEM, Bbl cMOXKeTe BbICTPO NONYy4YUTb TOBaAp Mo
CaMOW HNU3KOW LeHe. ECcinm Hy>KHOro ToBapa, HET B CNCKe, coobwmTe HaM, 1 Mbl NOMOXXeM Bam ero HanTu.

TOBAPbI BPEHIOA

MpoaykT

OnucaHue

630-HEDS-5500 C06 HP

630-HFBR-4533Z7 MFR. #:HFBR-45337

fiber optic connector

AFBR-57D7APZ-ELX OBSOLETE

8GBPS SFP OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER

ASSR-1530-005E

RSS MP-Y0194 60V, 1 A, 0.5 Ohm, SO-8

AT25DQ321-SH-B - NOT AVAILABLE integrated
ALPHANUMERIc DISPLAYS FOUR CHARACTER 5,0 MM
HDLX-2416 SMART 5X7
HEDL-5505#113
HEDL-5540#A11
HEDL-5540#111
HEDL-5600#A06 Encoders
HEDL-5600#H06
HEDM-5500#B14 encoder
HEDS 5500 C11 ENCODER
HEDS-5500#A14 OPT. ENCODER
HEDS-5500#C13 (pack 1x100) ENCODER KIT
HEDS-5500#A02 ENCODER
HEDS-5500#A13 Encoders
HEDS-5645-H14
HEDS5701-G
HEDS-9100#A00
HEDS-9100#A00 encoder
HEDS-9100-A-00-1112

HEDS-9140#A00 Encoder

HEDS-9200-300

HFBR-1414 - OBSOLETE, SIMILAR PRODUCT HFBR-

14147

HFBR-14147

Fiber Optic Transmitters, Receivers, Transceivers Low
Cost Hi Power ST FO Tx-Pb Free

HFBR-14E4

HFBR-2412

HFBR-24E2

HLMP-EL1G-Y10DD

SFH551/1-1V

SFH756V

SP000063855

black
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SP000063858 white
SSH551V
HEDS-5645 A06 Encoders 3 Channel 500 CPR 1/4in Metal CW

AFBR-5715PZ-NT1 Card
Avago - AFBR-5715PZ-GB1 Card
AFCT-5715PZ-NT1 Card
AFCT-5715PZ-GB1 Card

HEDS-5540#A11

ENCODER, ROTARY, 500PPR, 3CH

HEDS-9100#B00

Encoder 2 Channel 1000CPR

ASSR-1510-003E

Solid State Relays - PCB Mount

HFBR-45357

Fiber Optic Connectors Snap-In FO Connector Crimpless

HFBR-45317

Fibre Optic Connectors

AFBR-703SDZ-IN1(Obsolete replaced by 630-

AFBR-709SMZ) DUAL RATE
AFCT-701SDZ-IN1(Obsolete DUAL RATE

ABCU-5710RZ,1000BASE-T SFP (Obsolete
replaced by 630-ABCU-5740RZ)

ABCU-5740RZ

Fiber Optic Transmitters, Receivers, Transceivers

hedm-5500 j14 (stock)

AFBR-700SDZ - obsolete

ABCU-5710RZ - obsolete, similar product ABCU-

5740RZ
HEDS-5540#C11 Encoder
HEDS-5540#E06 ENCODER, ROTARY
HEDS-5540#A01 ENCODER
HEDS-5540#A02 ENCODER
HEDS-5540#A06 ENCODER
HEDS-5540#A14 ENCODER
HEDS-5540#A12
HCNW3120 - incomplete model Opto couple

ACPL-C87B-000E

AFCT-5715PZ

Fiber Optic Transmitters

AFCT-701SDDZ

Fiber Optic Transmitters

HEDL-5645#A13 Encoders
AT-30511-TR1G

HEDS-9100#E0Q0 Encoders
HEDS-5600 G06 Encoder

H 9720 L 0949

Digital Output Small Optical Encoder Module

ALMD-EG3D-VX002

Standard LEDs

ALMD-CM3D-XZ002

Standard LEDs

HLMP-EG1B-Z10DD

Standard LEDs

HLMP-CM3A-Z10DD

Standard LEDs

HFBR 57E0PZ 0952

TXRX MM SFP LC CONN BAIL DELATCH

HFBR 57EOQPZ 0951

TXRX MM SFP LC CONN BAIL DELATCH

HFBR 570PZ 1001

1.25 GBd MMF Transceiver for Gigabit Ethernet

AFBR-5710PZ

1.25 GBd MMF Transceiver for Gigabit Ethernet

128C930H01

Detector diode

EDS-5500#513

Optical Encoder

AFBR-57011LZ

Broadcom LWL-Transceiver
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MpopykT OnucaHue
CAN1/205W/DM 205W Dimmable LED Canopy Light
ACPL-C87B-000E Isolation Amplifier

LSI00197

LSI00264

iSAS-7373-HT - SFF-8087 MiniSAS Cable
TO SFF-8087 MiniSAS Cable
HFBR-1522 obsolete/replaced by HFBR-15227 FIBER OPTIC CONNECTOR
HFBR-2522Z7
HFBR-4533Z7
HFBR-1522Z
AELT-5000-516 obsolete SMD Quad Differential Line Driver
bcm5751 Ethernet card
AFBR-709DMZ SFP+-Transceiver-Modul
HEDS-9100#S00
HEDL-5540 A14 Encoder

HEDS-6140#B10
HEDM-5500#B11

HEDS-5640#A06 Inkrementalgeber
AEDR-8500-102
HEDS-9100#C00 Encoder
HFBR-4506Z
ACPL-H312-000E
A3101,DIP-8 Optocoupler

HEDS-9700#E50

ACPL-H312-560E

HEDS-5500#A13 ENCODER KIT

HEDS-5600#C06 Encoder

HEDS-9200#300

HEDS-9200#360

HEDS-9200#Q00

HEDS-9100#E00 ENCODER MODULE

ACPL-217-50BE (pack 1x3000)

AFBR-700SDZ

AFBR-703SDZ-IN1

AFCT-701SDZ-IN1

HCPL-0453-500E (reel of 1500 pcs)

HEDS-5605#A13 encoder

AEDR-8502-102

AEDR-8600-100

AEIC-7272-516

HEDS-5500#C13

ACPL-247-500E

HFBR-EUS100Z (roll x100 meters)

HEDS-9730#Q50

HEDS-9730#150

HEDS-9731#Q50

HEDS-9731#150

HEDS-5500#A14
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AFBR-57D7AMZ-QL TRANSCEIVER

HEDS-9730#Q50

HSMG-C280 (1 x 4000 pcs.)

HSMC-C280 (1 x 4000 pcs.)

HSMY-C280 (1 x 4000 pcs.)

HEDS-9100#F00

HSMG-C280 (pack x4000)

HSMG-C280

H5-25412-00

HEDS-5500#C13

BCM5761 NetXtreme Gigabit Ethernet Adaptor

HEDS-5500#C13

HRPG-AD32#54C

QFBR 5751APZ
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